
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

69

5

17

54

18

90

53

1

32

9

11

55

60

12

73

77

Name

Jean-Francois DUMOULIN

Julien PILON

Simon DION-VIENS

Georges MOUTAFIS

Mark GAWRONSKI

Charles HAMMER

Paul  DARGIS

Bruno DESFOSSES

Pascal BASTIEN

Sacha SOBOH

Gilbert TOMARO

Serge LAPOINTE

Manuel BASTIEN

Eric DURAND

James PELLETIER

Jocelyn FECTEAU

Class

GT1

GT2

GT1

GT2

GT3

GT1

GT2

ST

GT3

GT2

ST

GT3

ST

TOURING

GT2

ST

Hometown

TROIS-RIVIERES

LACHUTE

ST-JOSEPH-DE-KAMOURASKA

MONTREAL

BROSSARD

MONTREAL

TROIS-RIVIERES

MONTREAL

LAVAL

MONTREAL

GATINEAU

STE-ANGELE-DE-MONNOIR

LAVAL

ST-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU

LEVIS

MONT ST-GREGOIRE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm

27:42.278

27:43.742

27:42.052

27:55.636

28:02.253

28:06.967

28:07.870

28:07.902

28:25.112

28:20.008

28:28.262

28:44.592

29:13.171

27:42.370

28:18.246

10:14.942

Diff

1.464

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

20 Laps

Laps

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

27

27

27

27

25

23

10

Best Tm

53.730

53.881

56.038

56.598

56.766

56.581

56.885

57.099

59.867

1:00.004

1:01.193

1:02.285

1:00.067

1:04.471

1:00.482

59.733

Best Spd

134.003

133.628

128.484

127.213

126.836

127.251

126.571

126.097

120.267

119.992

117.661

115.598

119.866

111.678

119.044

120.536

In Lap

3

4

4

4

3

26

4

29

7

3

23

7

5

3

5

8

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1.464

Avg. Speed

129.942

Best Lap Tm

53.730

Best Spd

134.003

Best Lap by

69 - Jean-Francois DUMOULIN

XTREME TOURING SERIES

Xtreme Touring

Course #6 - (30 Tours)

Race (30 Laps) started at 14:42:24

SANAIR 2.000 Km

5/18/2008 02:40 PM


